CIP Code
03.0104
09.0101
09.0401
09.0701
11.0101

Academic Program
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
SPEECH COMMUNICATION & RHETORIC
JOURNALISM
RADIO AND TELEVISION
COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SCIENCES,

Associate

0

0
0
0

Baccalaureate

3
23
19
39

Master's
0

0
0
0

Education
Specialist
0

0
0
0

Doctoral
0

0
0
0

Grand
Total
3
23
19
39



	by academic program

